Production Projection

Weli Name & #: WDDU # 126 Prior Oil Prod. Rate (BOPD): 10

Producing Formation: West Dollarhide Drinkad Unit Oil Decline Factor: 0.965722074

Oil Decline Rate (%): 34 Prior Gas Prod. Rate (MCFGD): 3

Gas Decline Rate (%): 50

Completion Date (m/yr): Jun-97 Gas Decline Factor: 0.943716858

Projected Oil Projected Gas Projected Cumulative Projected Cumulative

Month Production Production Oil Production Gas Production
Jun-97 304 91 304 91
Jul-97 294 86 598 177
Aug-97 284 81 881 258
Sep-97 274 77 1155 335
Oct-97 264 72 1419 407
Nov-97 255 68 1675 476
Dec-97 247 64 1921 540
Jan-98 238 61 2159 601
Feb-98 230 57 2389 658
Mar-98 222 54 2611 712
Apr-98 214 51 2826 764
May-98 207 48 3033 812
Jun-98 200 46 3233 857
Jul-98 193 43 3426 900
Aug-98 187 41 3613 941
Sep-98 180 38 3793 979
Oct-98 174 36 3967 1015
Nov-98 168 34 4135 1049
Dec-98 162 32 4297 1081
Jan-99 157 30 4454 1112
Feb-99 151 29 4605 1140
Mar-99 146 27 4751 1167
Apr-99 141 25 4893 1193
May-99 136 24 5029 1217
Jun-99 132 23 5160 1240
Jul-99 127 21 5288 1261
Aug-99 123 20 5410 1281
Sep-99 119 19 5529 1300
Oct-99 114 18 5643 1318
Nov-99 11 17 5754 1335
P-- "9 107 16 5861 1351
Jan-00 103 15 5964 1367
Fehb-00 100 14 6063 1381
Mar-00 96 13 6160 1394
Apr-00 93 13 6252 1407
May-00 80 12 6342 1419
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